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The Card of Cote Brasserie from Chichester includes about 92 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about £11. What User likes about Cote Brasserie:
Have just eaten probably one of the best breakfasts ever. Full English with poached eggs. It was cooked to
perfection with top quality ingredients. The service was impeccable. Intend to return to try either the lunch or
evening menu. This has set me up for the day. First class. read more. At Cote Brasserie from Chichester it's
possible to savor delicious vegetarian meals, that were made without any animal meat or fish, here they serve
a diverse brunch for breakfast. Furthermore, they deliver you fine dishes in French style, the place serves also
dishes from the European environment.




Cote Brasserie Yenu

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Toast

TOAST

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Gunkan

CRAB MAYONNAISE

Drinks

LA MORTUACIENNE CLOUDY
LEMONADE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Starters

BAKED CROTTIN

Vegan burger

VEGAN BURGER

9ce cream*
VANILLA

Trench fries
FRENCH FRIES

Beverages

EVIAN STILL WATER

$3.7

$11.1

$3.7

$8.7

$16.4

$3.7

$3.0

Entrees

SALMON RATATOUILLE

Modifiers

PROVEN CCEDIL;ALE SAUCE

(3 4
Fancy fivin's®
HADDOCK
) 4 @
Tosé wine
CUV EACUTE;E LABORIE

Ttalian specialties

RISOTTO
Draught beer
METEOR
Beer|cider

BRETON CIDRE

{light mains

TUNA NI CCEDIL;OISE

fippetisers

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

Dessert menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Food menu

ADD BACON

$17.4

$2.3

$23.5

$5.0

$5.0

$18.1

$9.4

$6.3

$1.3



Cote Brasserie Yenu

Tresh bread

FOUGASSE $6.8
Sauces & butters

GARLIC BUTTER $1.8
Soups, salads, & boards
CHARCUTERIE BOARD $9.3
Casual classics

BEEF BOURGUIGNON $21.2
Ruinart

NV BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT $29.8
fsador’s steaks

RIBEYE $20.2
Greens & salads

FRENCH BEANS $4.2
Twb - bites

SAUCISSON SEC $4.9
Entrees land

ROQUEFORT BUTTER $2.7

Restaurant calegory
FRENCH
Non alcoholic drinkis

SPARKLING WATER

COCA-COLA ZERO

PRAWNS
SQUID

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
ORANGINA

Popular items
ROASTED PORK BELLY
CHICKEN AND WALNUT SALAD

Mains
HADDOCK GOUJONS

BRETON FISH STEW
FILLET

Side dishes
BRAISED MINTED PEAS

GRATIN POTATO
CREAMED SPINACH

Meat & fish

POULET GRILL EACUTE

HALF CHARGRILLED POULET
LSQUO;BRETON RSQUO

REBLOCHON CHEESE BURGER

Uncategorized
NV BRUT BARON DE MARCK
CHAMPAGNE

$8.8

$3.6

$19.7
$15.5

$15.2
$19.0
$28.5

$4.2
$4.2
$5.0

$16.4
$16.4

$15.8

$45.6



Cote Brasserie Yenu

PIQUANT MIXED OLIVES $5.2

TOMATO, SHALLOT AND BASIL
SALAD

Temperatures
WELL DONE

RARE

MEDIUM RARE
MEDIUM WELL

Sauces

$4.2

KETCHUP
\ MAYONNAISE

PEPPERCORN SAUCE  $3.0

WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE $3.5
B EACUTE;ARNAISE SAUCE $2.7
Dessert

TARTE AU CITRON $7.5
CHOCOLATE FONDANT $7.7
CREPES

CR EGRAVE;ME CARAMEL $7.4
APPLE CRUMBLE

White wine

CHABLIS OLIVIER TRICON $46.8
CH ACIRC;TEAU LAULERIE $32.9
BERGERAC SAUVIGNON BLANC
PICPOUL DE PINET DOMAINE DE $31.1
ROQUEMOLI EGRAVE;RE

LAGARDE BLANC $21.5
MAISON L'AIGLON CHARDONNAY $28.5

VIN DE PAYS D'OC

Ted wine

CH ACIRC;TEAU LA CROIX DE
QUEYNAC CORDIER BORDEAUX

LAGARDE ROUGE $21.5

CHEMIN DE MARQUIERE MERLOT
VIN DE PAYS D'OC

PINOT NOIR LES MOUGEOTTES,
NDASH; VIN DE PAYS D $36.1
RSQUO;0C

C OCIRC;TE DU RH OCIRC;NE
ROUGE CUV EACUTE;E LAUDUN

$28.5

$26.0

$32.3

These types of dishes are
being served

TOSTADAS

MUSSELS

COoD

FISH

LAMB

SALAD

TUNA
CARAMEL
APPLE

CHICKEN

EGGS
DUCK
PORK
BEEF
LACHS



Cote Brasserie Yenu

Cole Brasserie

63 South Street, Chichester,
United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -22:30
Tuesday 08:00 -22:30
Wednesday 08:00 -22:30
Thursday 08:00 -22:30
Friday 08:00 -22:30
Saturday 09:00 -22:30
Sunday 09:00 -22:30




