





https://menulist.menu 63 South Street, Chichester, United Kingdom (+44)1243528894



The Card of Cote Brasserie from <u>Chichester</u> includes about **92** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £11. What <u>User</u> likes about Cote Brasserie:

Have just eaten probably one of the best breakfasts ever. Full English with poached eggs. It was cooked to perfection with top quality ingredients. The service was impeccable. Intend to return to try either the lunch or evening menu. This has set me up for the day. First class. <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. At Cote Brasserie from Chichester it's possible to <a href="savor delicious vegetarian">savor delicious vegetarian</a> meals, that were made without any animal meat or fish, here they serve a <a href="diverse brunch">diverse brunch</a> for breakfast. Furthermore, they deliver you fine dishes in <a href="French style">French style</a>, the place serves also dishes from the <a href="European">European</a> environment.

**EVIAN STILL WATER** 



Salads		Entrees	
CHICKEN SALAD		SALMÓN RATATOUILLE	\$17.4
Toast		Modifiers	
TOAST		PROVEN CCEDIL; ALE SAUCE	\$2.3
Salad		Fancy fixin's®	
GREEN SALAD	\$3.7	HADDOCK	
Gunkan		Rosé wine	
CRAB MAYONNAISE	\$11.1	CUV EACUTE;E LABORIE	\$23.5
Drinks		Italian specialties	
LA MORTUACIENNE CLOUDY LEMONADE	\$3.7	RISOTTO	
Cto-les		Draught beer	
<b>Steaks</b> STEAK FRITES		MÉTÉOR	\$5.0
		Beer/cider	
Starters		BRETON CIDRE	\$5.0
BAKED CROTTIN	\$8.7	BRETON GIBRE	Ψ3.0
Vegan burger		Light mains	
VEGAN BURGER	\$16.4	TUNA NI CCEDIL;OISE	\$18.1
Ice cream*		Appetisers	
200 02 00020		CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT	\$9.4
VANILLA		0	
French fries		Dessert menu	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.7	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$6.3
<b>O</b> and any or a second		Food menu	
Beverages		ADD BACON	\$1.3

\$3.0



Fresh bread		COCA-COLA ZERO	
FOUGASSE	\$6.8		
		Seafood	
Sauces & butters		PRAWNS	
GARLIC BUTTER	\$1.8	SQUID	\$8.8
Soups, salads, & boards		Soft drinks	
CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$9.3	COCA-COLA	
		ORANGINA	\$3.6
Casual classics		<b>O</b>	
BEEF BOURGUIGNON	\$21.2	Popular items	
		ROASTED PORK BELLY	\$19.7
Ruinart		CHICKEN AND WALNUT SALAD	\$15.5
NV BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT	\$29.8	Mains	
Asador's steaks		HADDOCK GOUJONS	\$15.2
RIBEYE	\$20.2	BRETON FISH STEW	\$19.0
		FILLET	\$28.5
Greens & salads		00 4 40 4	
FRENCH BEANS	\$4.2	Side dishes	
		BRAISED MINTED PEAS	\$4.2
Twb - bites		GRATIN POTATO	\$4.2
SAUCISSON SEC	\$4.9	CREAMED SPINACH	\$5.0
Entrees land		Meat & fish	
ROQUEFORT BUTTER	\$2.7	POULET GRILL EACUTE	\$16.4
Restaurant category		HALF CHARGRILLED POULET LSQUO;BRETON RSQUO	\$16.4
		REBLOCHON CHEESE BURGER	\$15.8
FRENCH			
Non alcoholic drinks		Uncategorized	
SPARKLING WATER		NV BRUT BARON DE MARCK CHAMPAGNE	\$45.6
J. AUGUNO WAILI		CHAMI ACIVE	

**VIN DE PAYS D'OC** 



PIQUANT MIXED OLIVES	\$5.2	Red wine	
TOMATO, SHALLOT AND BASIL SALAD	\$4.2	CH ACIRC;TEAU LA CROIX DE QUEYNAC CORDIER BORDEAUX	\$28.5
~ .		LAGARDE ROUGE	\$21.5
Temperatures		CHEMIN DE MARQUIERE MERLOT	\$26.0
WELL DONE		VIN DE PAYS D'OC	,
RARE		PINOT NOIR LES MOUGEOTTES, NDASH; VIN DE PAYS D	\$36.1
MEDIUM RARE		RSQUO;OC	
MEDIUM WELL		C OCIRC;TE DU RH OCIRC;NE ROUGE CUV EACUTE;E LAUDUN	\$32.3
Sauces		These types of dishes are	
KETCHUP		being served	
MAYONNAISE		•	
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	\$3.0	TOSTADAS	
WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$3.5	MUSSELS	
B EACUTE; ARNAISE SAUCE	\$2.7	COD	
		FISH	
Dessert		LAMB	
TARTE AU CITRON	\$7.5	SALAD	
CHOCOLATE FONDANT	\$7.7	Dishas and also propared	mith
CREPES		Dishes are also prepared	wuit
CR EGRAVE;ME CARAMEL	\$7.4	these ingredients	
APPLE CRUMBLE		TUNA	
414 4-		CARAMEL	
White wine		APPLE	
CHABLIS OLIVIER TRICON	\$46.8	CHICKEN	
CH ACIRC;TEAU LAULERIE BERGERAC SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$32.9	EGGS DUCK	
PICPOUL DE PINET DOMAINE DE ROQUEMOLI EGRAVE;RE	\$31.1	PORK	
LAGARDE BLANC	\$21.5	BEEF	
MAISON L'AIGLON CHARDONNAY VIN DE PAYS D'OC	\$28.5	LACHS	



#### Cote Brasserie

63 South Street, Chichester, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Monday 08:00 -22:30 Tuesday 08:00 -22:30 Wednesday 08:00 -22:30 Thursday 08:00 -22:30 Friday 08:00 -22:30 Saturday 09:00 -22:30 Sunday 09:00 -22:30

